
End of Report

11th Feb 2017 Round 1 Week 2

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 11/Feb/2017 17:07:33

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 77

Total Riders = 76

Mini Wheelers (7 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

MW
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Lilah ERCEG
(AUS20130315)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MW
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Seth HEARN
(AUS20121213)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

NATE
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Nate HENWOOD - -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

LIAM
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Liam LANSLEY
(AUS20131026)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

JACK
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Jack MANN
(AUS20131019)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

4
Cowaramup
BMX Club
WA

Kingston STUTT
(AUS20111029)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MACIE
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Macie THOMAS
(AUS20130212)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

Open Cruiser (3 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

384
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Murray NOTTAGE
(AUS19901122)

1 - 4
1st
40.243

1st
45.495

1st
56.287

1st
43.718

-
0.000

218
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Allan PERRYMAN
(AUS19690924)

2 - 8
2nd
57.560

2nd
1:05.816

2nd
57.388

2nd
1:05.168

-
0.000

1730
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Jayden STRAWBRIDGE
(AUS20020104)

3 - 12 DNF:3 DNF:3 DNF:3 DNF:3
-
0.000

6 Sprockets (8 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

45
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Carter DE REEPER
(AUS20110819)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3209

Southside
BMX Club Declan GALE - -

Finish Finish Finish Finish -



WA (AUS20110113) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

843
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Maddelyn KING
(AUS20110805)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3478
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Henry MANN (5u sprkt)
(AUS20120216)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3551
Club
Unknown ?

Balian PERMAN
(AUS20110203)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

76
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lincoln THOMAS
(AUS20110616)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

11
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Eli WARDEN (5u sprkt) - -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3580
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Edward WILSON
(AUS20110524)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

7 Sprockets (3 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

SS12
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Hunter MCCOMBIE
(AUS20100121)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

2763
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Jake POAT
(AUS20100419)

- -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3755
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Taj SRHOJ - -
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

8 Years (12 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

3487
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Oliver HOGAN
(AUS20091023)

1 - 4
1st
46.301

1st
46.180

1st
47.092

1st
45.211

-
0.000

2701
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jaxon RICHARDS
(AUS20091117)

2 - 4
1st
48.439

1st
52.085

1st
47.224

1st
49.238

-
0.000

2456
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ollie HALL
(AUS20090212)

3 - 8
2nd
48.702

2nd
48.916

2nd
47.839

2nd
49.465

-
0.000

3470
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jack JONES
(AUS20090525)

4 - 11
3rd
50.995

3rd
49.054

3rd
47.880

2nd
48.144

-
0.000

666
Southside
BMX Club
WA

James BROWN
(AUS20090604)

5 - 12
4th
55.190

3rd
57.082

2nd
56.362

3rd
56.984

-
0.000

2957
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mena BANKS
(AUS20090817)

6 - 15
3rd
55.753

4th
56.346

5th
55.158

3rd
53.022

-
0.000

2320
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Brayden ERCEG
(AUS20090305)

7 - 16
2nd
51.131

2nd
53.440

DNF:6 DNF:6
-
0.000

Southside
Ashe MACDONALD 5th 4th 4th 4th -



3246 BMX Club
WA

(AUS20090908) 8 - 17 56.040 57.575 54.734 57.831 0.000

2799
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Wade LANSLEY
(AUS20090516)

9 - 17
4th
57.387

5th
58.393

4th
57.560

4th
57.697

-
0.000

3741
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Tahlia COOK 10 - 19
6th
59.791

5th
1:01.768

3rd
57.287

5th
1:01.622

-
0.000

130
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Corbin DE REEPER
(AUS20090415)

11 - 22
6th
1:01.078

6th
1:03.306

5th
1:01.006

5th
58.382

-
0.000

90
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Tyson AUDINO 12 - 23
5th
1:00.242

6th
1:01.336

6th
58.357

6th
59.247

-
0.000

9 Years (3 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2395
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Taj RISEBOROUGH
(AUS20080523)

1 - 6
2nd
55.978

2nd
57.540

1st
55.047

1st
55.704

-
0.000

3451
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Meer JANI
(AUS20081121)

2 - 8
1st
50.001

1st
51.279

DNF:3 DNF:3
-
0.000

8
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Timothy SCANLON
(AUS20080704)

3 - 10
3rd
56.604

3rd
58.922

2nd
55.756

2nd
56.792

-
0.000

15 + Years (5 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1323
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jayden KEOGH
(AUS20030327)

1 - 4
1st
36.377

1st
37.154

1st
36.800

1st
35.706

-
0.000

1346
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper MAPSTONE
(AUS20031006)

2 - 9
2nd
37.216

3rd
41.530

2nd
37.766

2nd
39.125

-
0.000

1284
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Josh COULSON
(AUS20020306)

3 - 11
3rd
37.402

2nd
39.902

3rd
39.814

3rd
41.142

-
0.000

2060
Northam
BMX Club
WA

Mitchell BERNAY
(AUS20020709)

4 - 16
4th
41.518

4th
44.771

4th
43.227

4th
43.246

-
0.000

1730
Cockburn
BMX Club
WA

Jayden STRAWBRIDGE
(AUS20020104)

5 - 20 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5
-
0.000

10 Years (7 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

67
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mason EGAN
(AUS20080623)

1 - 6
1st
45.165

2nd
47.880

2nd
46.533

1st
45.702

-
0.000

2793
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Blake LANSLEY
(AUS20070906)

2 - 11
3rd
47.435

1st
46.394

4th
48.054

3rd
46.775

-
0.000

Southside 4th 4th 3rd 2nd -



2251 BMX Club
WA

Max JONES
(AUS20070816)

3 - 13 47.710 48.950 46.894 46.449 0.000

2304
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Riley WALKER
(AUS20070106)

4 - 13
2nd
45.937

5th
52.797

1st
46.109

5th
52.275

-
0.000

2033
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper HALL
(AUS20070111)

5 - 18
6th
54.680

3rd
48.795

5th
51.011

4th
51.713

-
0.000

2343
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ethan AUDINO
(AUS20070709)

6 - 23
5th
53.386

6th
55.900

6th
53.019

6th
52.950

-
0.000

843
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Daniel BARWICK
(AUS20071028)

7 - 28 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:7
-
0.000

11 Years (6 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2101
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Rhys HARDAKER
(AUS20060518)

1 - 4
1st
44.201

1st
44.658

1st
43.623

1st
43.998

-
0.000

2221
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Billy SUMMERVILLE
(AUS20070102)

2 - 8
2nd
45.583

2nd
46.039

2nd
43.925

2nd
45.414

-
0.000

1015
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Chris SUMMERS 3 - 12
3rd
49.448

3rd
49.639

3rd
49.962

3rd
50.744

-
0.000

1592
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Maxwell BARWICK
(AUS20061115)

4 - 16
4th
49.996

4th
50.244

4th
50.383

4th
51.738

-
0.000

2324
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Jasmine ERCEG
(AUS20060316)

5 - 20
5th
53.855

5th
53.969

5th
53.477

5th
52.550

-
0.000

1357
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke BOEVE
(AUS20060205)

6 - 24
6th
1:52.246

6th
57.405

6th
56.751

6th
1:01.695

-
0.000

12 Years (5 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1995
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Bailey TAN
(AUS20050919)

1 - 4
1st
41.849

1st
42.808

1st
42.162

1st
41.094

-
0.000

2000
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jayden EGAN
(AUS20050504)

2 - 8
2nd
43.045

2nd
43.922

2nd
43.374

2nd
43.312

-
0.000

863
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper PIERI
(AUS20050219)

3 - 12
3rd
46.820

3rd
47.054

3rd
45.544

3rd
46.325

-
0.000

1616
Byford BMX
Club WA

Michael WEBER
(AUS20050323)

4 - 17
4th
50.066

4th
50.423

4th
50.708

5th
49.608

-
0.000

1023
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Samuel COLLING 5 - 19
5th
50.075

5th
50.855

5th
50.923

4th
49.572

-
0.000

13 - 14 Years (11 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5



Off

1416
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jordan CALLUM
(AUS20041127)

1 - 4
1st
41.171

1st
40.127

1st
41.709

1st
37.240

-
0.000

1252
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kaden MAPSTONE
(AUS20041023)

2 - 7
1st
40.967

2nd
41.896

2nd
44.397

2nd
40.155

-
0.000

2269
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jett SMITH
(AUS20050718)

3 - 9
2nd
41.958

2nd
42.713

4th
45.428

1st
42.452

-
0.000

1871
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mitchell CAMPBELL
(AUS20061120)

4 - 11
3rd
43.219

3rd
42.016

3rd
44.289

2nd
42.733

-
0.000

7WA
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Dylan CLEMENTS
(AUS20040102)

5 - 11
2nd
41.918

5th
45.235

1st
43.113

3rd
41.017

-
0.000

1780
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke ADAMS
(AUS20050917)

6 - 12
4th
45.524

1st
41.801

3rd
44.966

4th
42.658

-
0.000

1681
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Abbey RICHARDS
(AUS20050419)

7 - 14
4th
44.640

3rd
44.735

4th
45.421

3rd
43.606

-
0.000

803
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lyndon WALKER
(AUS20030804)

8 - 14
3rd
42.206

4th
44.447

2nd
43.855

5th
44.214

-
0.000

779
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Thomas O'DWYER
(AUS20041210)

9 - 19
5th
47.744

4th
46.895

5th
47.216

5th
46.685

-
0.000

925
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Nicholas MAZZONE
(AUS20031015)

10 - 21
5th
47.265

6th
47.718

6th
48.793

4th
46.132

-
0.000

1282
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jessica WALLACE
(AUS20040901)

11 - 22
6th
48.648

5th
50.911

5th
52.674

6th
51.547

-
0.000

Open 20" (5 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

508
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jeremy ADAMS
(AUS19940326)

1 - 5
1st
37.306

2nd
39.082

1st
38.556

1st
38.644

-
0.000

206
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Bianca CAMPBELL
(AUS20010208)

2 - 9
2nd
39.136

1st
38.994

3rd
42.279

3rd
40.741

-
0.000

3
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Paul SRHOJ (30+ Men) 3 - 10
3rd
39.953

3rd
39.620

2nd
39.697

2nd
39.089

-
0.000

8
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Adam LEWIS (30+ Men)
(AUS19770614)

4 - 16
4th
42.974

4th
41.854

4th
44.652

4th
42.716

-
0.000

33
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lewis STECHMAN
(AUS19920110)

5 - 20 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5
-
0.000

Open Girls (14 and under) (2 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off

M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5



1482
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lucy WILKINSON
(AUS20060101)

1 - 5
1st
54.419

1st
53.680

2nd
55.464

1st
54.064

-
0.000

2407
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Isabell RIDLEY
(AUS20060901)

2 - 7
2nd
55.071

2nd
56.519

1st
55.362

2nd
55.489

-
0.000

Top of Report
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